1
Cross Reference Sheet
LIEBERT® UPS CROSS REFERENCE CHART
MODEL NUMBER RATING DELL EMC SKU
PSP350MT3-120U 350 VA/ 210W A6997043
PSP500MT3-120U 500 VA/ 300W A6996446
MODEL NUMBER RATING DELL EMC SKU
PSA500MT3-120U 500 VA/ 300W A6996452
PSA650MT3-120U 650 VA/ 390W A6996450
PSA1000MT3-120U 1000 VA/ 600W A6996451
PSA1500MT3-120U 1500 VA/ 900W A6996447
MODEL NUMBER RATING DELL EMC SKU
PSI1000RT3-120 1000 VA/ 900W A6996453
PSI1500RT3-120 1500 VA/ 1350W A6996454
PSI2200RT3-120 1920 VA/ 1920W A6996490

SMX1500RM2UNC SMART1500RMXL2UA PW5130L1500-XL2U
SMX2000RMLV2U SMART2200RMXL2U PW5130L2200-XL2U
SMX3000RMLV2U SMART3000RMOD2U PW5130L3000-XL2U
AP9617 SNMPWEBCARD Connected UPS-BD
SMX48RMBP2U BP36V15-2U
BP36V42-3U
PW5130N1750-EBM2U
SMX120RMBP2U BP48V60RT3U PW5130N3000-EBM2U
Liebert® PSI™ - XR Line Interactive “Extended Run” UPS
Add additional runtime by adding external battery cabinets (up to 6).
Cross Reference Sheet
LIEBERT® UPS CROSS REFERENCE CHART
3Vertiv™ trademarks and service marks of Vertiv Co. ©2017 Vertiv Co.
VR-01505 (R09/15)
MODEL NUMBER RATING DELL EMC SKU
GXT4-700RT120 700 VA/630W A6996441
GXT4-1000RT120 1000 VA/ 900W A6996435
GXT4-1500RT120 1500 VA/ 1350W A6996439
GXT4-2000RT120 2000 VA/ 1800W A6996468
GXT4-3000RT120 3000 VA/ 2700W A6996470
GXT4-3000RT208 3000 VA/ 2700W A6996385
GXT4-48VBATT
Extended runtime
battery cabinet for
GXT4-500 to 200

(1500VA)
SURT192RMXLBP3U BP72V122U
PW9130N3000R-EBM2U
(200 & 300VA)
AP9630 SNMPWEBCARD Connect UPS-BID
Liebert® GXT4™ - On-Line UPS, 500VA - 10kVA                                 True On-Line Double Conversion UPS for High Power Network Rack Power Applications
Delivers continuous, high quality AC power to IT equipment with no break when transferring to battery. Protects from virtually all power disturbances due to blackouts,
brownouts, sags, surges, or noise interference.
Cross Reference Sheet
LIEBERT® UPS CROSS REFERENCE CHART
4Vertiv™ trademarks and service marks of Vertiv Co. ©2017 Vertiv Co.
VR-01505 (R09/15)
© 2017 Vertiv Co. All rights reserved. Vertiv, the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Co. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, Vertiv Co. assumes no
responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MODEL NUMBER RATING DELL EMC SKU
GXT4-5000RT208 5000 VA/ 4000W A8173305
GXT4-6000RT208 6000 VA/ 4800W A8173306
GXT4-6000RTL630 6000 VA/ 4200W A8173307
GXT4-8000RT208 8000 VA/ 7200W A8173308
GXT4-10000RT208 10000 VA/ 9000W A8173309
Additional GXT™ options are available: 5, 6, 8 and 10kVA
Please contact Jeremy and Chris for quoting assistance:
Jeremy Willett
Product Line Manager